18:31
18:32
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:40
18:41
18:42
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:49
18:50
18:51
18:52
18:53
18:54
18:55
18:56
18:57

Startlista PreO DM.

Ake Nystrém
Martin Fredholm
Nils-Olov Andersson
Arne Gustafson
Ulla-Britt Wallén
Nick Barrable

Erik Nordstrom
Eva Fredholm
Hakan Lundberg
Jonas Eriksson
Lennart Andersson
Jan Burell

UIf K. Rask
Anders Johansson
Rolf Karlsson
Anders Lindgren
Ake Wallén

Martin Wilson

Owe Fredholm
Ragnar Andersson
Gunnela Gustafson
Nils Wahlberg
Lennart Wahlgren
Goran Andersson
Daniel Johansson
Ola Jansson
Tomas Jansson

Lanna IF

OK Linné

OK Rodhen
Lanna IF
Upsala IF

OK Ravinen
Bjorklinge SOK
OK Linné
Haverddals SK
Ranas OK
Haverddals SK
Vandrarringen
Sigtuna OK
Rehns BK
Hallstahammars OK
Langhundra IF
Upsala IF

BKO

OK Linné
Haverddals SK
Lanna IF

OK Linné
Rehns BK
Attunda OK
Rehns BK
Bjorklinge SOK
Bjorklinge SOK



